

Mat. Suit 83 of 20

Order No. 28

05.10.2023.

Today is fixed for further order awaiting disposal of Misc. Case.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

Perused the resolution dated 05.10.2023 of Bar Association, Purulia.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned for this day.

To 16.12.2023 for further order awaiting disposal of Misc. Case.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.

Misc. Case 01 of 22

Order No. 29

05.10.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of this Misc. case.

Opposite Party files hazira through lawyer.

Perused the resolution dated 05.10.2023 of Bar Association, Purulia.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned for this day.

To 15.12.2023 for hearing of this Misc. Case

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

District Judge, Purulia.

Exhibit P4/P.W-7	F.S.L. Report	29.09.2023	without objection
Exhibit P5/P.W-7	Doctor's Report	29.09.2023	without objection
Exhibit P6/P.W-7	P.M. Report	29.09.2023	without objection

Sessions Judge, Purulia.
29.09.2023